
Tabulation of Bids
Awarded to: Date Awarded: Amount Awarded

Project Manager: Consultant: 
State of Wisconsin Bid Date:   
Department of Transportation Bid Time:   
Bureau of Aeronautics DBE Goals:

DESCRIPTION:

BASE BID - Rwy 16/34 Pavement Maintenance

Bid Item Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total
619.1000 MOBILIZATION 1 LS $31,600.00 $31,600.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

642.5001 FIELD OFFICE TYPE B 1 EA $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

P620.111 PAINTING, WHITE, WATERBORNE, TYPE I 22,500 SF $0.69 $15,525.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

P620.311 PAINTING, YELLOW, WATERBORNE, TYPE I 300 SF $0.69 $207.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

P620.710 REFLECTIVE MEDIA, TYPE I, GRADATION A 1,800 LB $0.65 $1,170.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

X628.102 CRACK FILLING ASPHALT PAVEMENT (POLY FIBER) 67,500 LF $0.87 $58,725.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

P643.010 AIRPORT CONSTRUCTION TRAFFIC CONTROL 1 LS $8,615.00 $8,615.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

XSP001 ASPHALT PAVEMENT REPAIRS 4,960 SY $42.47 $210,651.20 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

BASE BID - Rwy 16/34 Pavement Maintenance

DESCRIPTION:

ALTERNATE 1: Rwy 5/23 Pavement Maintenance

Bid Item Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total
619.1000(1) MOBILIZATION 1 LS $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

642.5001(1) FIELD OFFICE TYPE B 1 EA $1.00 $1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

P620.111(1) PAINTING, WHITE, WATERBORNE, TYPE I 13,200 SF $0.69 $9,108.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

P620.710(1) REFLECTIVE MEDIA, TYPE I, GRADATION A 975 LB $0.65 $633.75 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

X628.102(1) CRACK FILLING ASPHALT PAVEMENT (POLY FIBER) 42,800 LF $0.87 $37,236.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

P643.010(1) AIRPORT CONSTRUCTION TRAFFIC CONTROL 1 LS $3,500.00 $3,500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

XSP001(1) ASPHALT PAVEMENT REPAIRS 2,710 SY $42.47 $115,093.70 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

ALTERNATE 1: Rwy 5/23 Pavement Maintenance

DESCRIPTION:

ALTERNATE 2: Taxiways Pavement Maintenance

Bid Item Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total
619.1000(2) MOBILIZATION 1 LS $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

642.5001(2) FIELD OFFICE TYPE B 1 EA $1.00 $1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

P620.311(2) PAINTING, YELLOW, WATERBORNE, TYPE I 1,500 SF $0.69 $1,035.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

P620.710(2) REFLECTIVE MEDIA, TYPE I, GRADATION A 110 LB $0.65 $71.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

X628.102(2) CRACK FILLING ASPHALT PAVEMENT (POLY FIBER) 20,200 LF $0.87 $17,574.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

P643.010(2) AIRPORT CONSTRUCTION TRAFFIC CONTROL 1 LS $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

XSP001(2) ASPHALT PAVEMENT REPAIRS 780 SY $42.47 $33,126.60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

American Asphalt of Wisconsin 0 0 0

$170,572.45 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

American Asphalt of Wisconsin 0 0 0

$331,493.20 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Mosinee, WI  54455-0098

American Asphalt of Wisconsin
PO Box 98

Project:   MFI1007  /  AIP-14  /  0771-50-14 2:00 P.M.
Bid for:   Airfield Pavement Maintenance 3.00%

Andrew Trimble Becher-Hoppe
Airport:   MFI - Marshfield Municipal 8/17/2023

(includes Base Bid)
American Asphalt of Wisconsin 08/24/23 $561,373.75



ALTERNATE 2: Taxiways Pavement Maintenance $59,308.10 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00



.

.

.

TOTAL of the Highlighted above $561,373.75 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

TOTAL ALTERNATE 2: Taxiways Pavement Maintenance $59,308.10 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

TOTAL ALTERNATE 1: Rwy 5/23 Pavement Maintenance $170,572.45 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

TOTAL BASE BID - Rwy 16/34 Pavement Maintenance $331,493.20 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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